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8" DIA. DRAIN CUT-OU
/

UNIT WEIGHT:

NOTES:

VALVE PACKAGE DETAILS: I

A N/A
PLUMBING TREE:|N/A
PT NIPPLE SIZE: |N/A SUPPLY TEST: N/A
IPLUMBING TREE CUSTOM PARTS: [N/A
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8 - |FULL PLYWOOD BACKING V
7 1 127" x 36" x 1-:11" L GRAB BAR GB2736QSS w
6 1 128" x 21" FOLD DOWN SEAT WITH SWING DOWN LEGS, PHENOLIC SE2821PHS w
5 2 |SURFACE MOUNT SOAP DISH WHITE KSOAPDISHSMAA w
4 1 |NO CAULK BRASS DRAIN WITH STAINLESS STEEL SCREEN ACXDRAIN1000 w V
3 1 | T-SHAPED RUBBER WATER STOPPER KIT, 5 FT, LARGE END CAPS GREY KTWSG5L V
2 1 |CURTAIN ROD AND MOUNTING BRACKETS KIT KACX ROD 59.5 w
1] 1 [66"x 74" CURTAIN KACXCURTO0005 w
kev|orv. DESCRIPTION COLOR | PART NUMBER | crcrony [istaccen|, MARK oreomic
PARTS LIST INSTALLED [BY OTHERS ONLY HOLES
PROJECT: - " 02/07/11
est Bath [company: - e
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UNIT WEIGHT:

NOTES:

VALVE PACKAGE DETAILS: I

A N/A
PLUMBING TREE:|N/A
PT NIPPLE SIZE: |N/A SUPPLY TEST: N/A
IPLUMBING TREE CUSTOM PARTS: [N/A
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7 - |FULL PLYWOOD BACKING “
6 1 127" x 36" x 1-%“ L GRAB BAR GB2736QSS W
5 2 |SURFACE MOUNT SOAP DISH WHITE KSOAPDISHSMAA w
4 1 |NO CAULK BRASS DRAIN WITH STAINLESS STEEL SCREEN ACXDRAIN1000 w V
3 1 | T-SHAPED RUBBER WATER STOPPER KIT, 5 FT, LARGE END CAPS GREY KTWSG5L V
2 1 |CURTAIN ROD AND MOUNTING BRACKETS KIT KACX ROD 59.5 w
1 1 166" x 74" CURTAIN KACXCURTO0005 w
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